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Date Rider Time  
8/8/2015 Luc Mainvielle 46.065

10/11/2022 Cormac Leary 45.770 NATIONAL RECORD

Date Rider Time  
6/14/2017 Ethan Swaidner 35.318

10/11/2022 Cameron Coleman 34.690 NATIONAL RECORD

USA Cycling National Record Attempt

500m Standing Start Time Trial

Junior Men 9-10

Junior Men 13-14

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Jeromy Cottell 125

2 Dave Koesel 124

3 Chris Uberti 115

4 Martin Vecchio 119

5 Andrew Crater 114

Masters Men 3-Mile Scratch
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Emma Jimenez Palos 164

2 Stephanie Lawrence 165

3 Debbie Milne 161

4 Reagen Pattishall 163

5 Cyrena Hill 162

Women 2-Mile Scratch

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Ben Crismon 110

2 Padraig Leary 152

3 Noah Shumskas 157

4 Kash Adamski 154

5 Ben McCall 151

Junior Men 2-Mile Scratch
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Tristan Manderfeld 100

2 Zak Kovalcik 108

3 Ryan Jastrab 102

4 Lucas Strain 106

5 Dan Breuer 104

Elite Men A 3-Mile Scratch

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Colby Lange 101

2 Aaron Beebe 107

3 Lance Abshire 105

4 Eddy Huntsman 103

5 Alex Wieseler 109

Elite Men B 3-Mile Scratch
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Matt Gittings 20

2 Joe Skrocki 69

3 Bruce Rivera 71

4 Anthony Shumskas 5

5 Noah Savona 16

SemiPro 2-Mile Scratch

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Cormac Leary 10

2 Jack Leary 12

3 Lily Offak 15

4 Nathan Hanna 21

5 Everett Jankowski 22

Youth 1/2-Mile Scratch
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Emma Jimenez Palos 164

2 Reagen Pattishall 163

3 Stephanie Lawrence 165

4 Debbie Milne 161

5 Cyrena Hill 162

Women Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Ben Crismon 110

2 Padraig Leary 152

3 Cameron Coleman 155

4 Donell Anderson 153

5 Kash Adamski 154

6 Brendan Leary 111

7 Noah Shumskas 157

8 Kai Afan 156

9 Ben McCall 151

Junior Men Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Matt Gittings 20

2 Bruce Rivera 71

3 Brian Abers 4

4 Joe Skrocki 69

5 Eric Buckhave 31

6 Anthony Shumskas 5

7 Noah Savona 16

8 Jasse Schmidt 14

SemiPro Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Tristan Manderfeld 100

2 Zak Kovalcik 108

3 Dan Breuer 104

4 Ryan Jastrab 102

5 Alexander Winter 126

6 Lucas Strain 106

7 Craig Batory 120

8 Cade Bickmore 116

9 Tom Perkins 118

10 Martin Vecchio 119

11 Jonah Hover 150

12 Andrew Crater 114

13 Tim Bober 122

Elite Men A Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Colby Lange 101

2 Eddy Huntsman 103

3 Danny Summerhill 117

4 Owen Gillott 128

5 Alex Wieseler 109

6 Stephen Doll 127

7 Wesley Hill 121

8 William Zoughaib 123

9 Lance Abshire 105

10 Chris Uberti 115

11 Aaron Beebe 107

Elite Men B Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Cormac Leary 10

2 Jack Leary 12

3 Everett Jankowski 22

4 Julian Jankowski 23

5 Jordan Karega 13

6 Nathan Hanna 21

7 Lily Offak 15

Youth Elimination
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Place Team Category Riders S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
Finish 

Order

Lap 

Points

Total 

Points
 M35+ M45+

1 Yellow M45+
Dave Koesel

Jeromy Cottell
3 5 3 5 3 10 1 10 39 Yellow 1st

2 Black M35+
Andrew Crater

Jon Hughes
5 2 5 2 5 4 3 0 23 Black 1st

3 Blue M35+
Chris Uberti

Martin Vecchio
2 3 2 3 2 6 2 0 18 Blue 2nd

4 Purple M45+
Nick Laughton

David Hicken
1 1 1 2 4 -20 -15 Purple 2nd

5 Red M45+
Michael Hartrick

Jaret Johnson
0 1 1 -30 -28 Red 3rd

6 Green M35+
Roger Winn

Rick Denman
-60 -60 Green 3rd

7 Pink M35+
Derek Savage

Willie Stallworth
-30 W Pink 4th

Team Pink was withdrawn by officials

Warning-Not riding above the blue band on relief

137 Pink STALLWORTH, Willie

Warning-passing under another rider in the lane

115 Blue UBERTI, Chris

Masters Men Madison Final (35+/45+)


